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West

Last Name

BURKHOLDER
HAMPTON
HANNAH
HARDENBERGH
HYDE

KEEFFE

KNORI
LARSON
NEWMAN
O'CONNELL
PETERSON
PHINNEY
PISKE

PISKE

STOREY
SULSER
TAYLOR

AUSTIN
BOLGER
BROWN
DELINE

Hill
HOKANSON
HOLMES
KESSELHEIM
MAIFELD-CARUCC
MCCREREY
MORGAN
SCRIMGEOUR
SHANLEY
SIGURSLID

ST CLAIR
SWIRBUL
VIGERS

VON THADEN
WEINMAN
WICHERSKI

REG Eligible Skiers 2012

First Name

Gretchen
Rachel
Emily
Hannah
Emily
Madison
Jesse
Emily
Lucy
Mary
Hannah
Kelsey
Cara
Haley
Sloan
Elise
Annika

Henry
Kevin
Cully

Cal
Jackson
Karsten
Peter
Sawyer
Akeo
Tucker
Cole
Maxfield
Christian
Haakon
Nicholas
Keegan
Michael
Charlie
Evan
will

Division

RM

RM
RM
PN
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

HP
FW

Affiliation

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Durango Nordic Ski Club

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Mt. Bachelor Ski Education Foundation
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation
Boulder Nordic Junior Race Team
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Durango Nordic Ski Club

Boulder Nordic Junior Race Team
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation
Casper Ski Club

Auburn Ski Club

Lander Ski Club

Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation
Durango Nordic Ski Club

Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Summit Nordic Ski Club

Wasatch Nordic Ski Club

Tahoe XC Ski Education Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation

Bridger Ski Foundation

Summit Nordic Ski Club

Bridger Ski Foundation

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Durango Nordic Ski Club

Bend Endurance Academy

Aspen Valley Ski & Snowboard Club
Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Bogus Basin Nordic Team

YOB

1996
1994
1994
1996
1996
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1995
1993
1994
1993
1993

1993
1993
1996
1995
1994
1996
1996
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1993
1993
1995
1993

Confirmed
Attendance



